
SOCKS & MORE

custom@sock101.com
855.376.2566

Visit www.sock101.com
PPAI: 625402 | SAGE: 50144 |A SI: 88071



Dress Socks
CS-1
Starting at $14.15 (R)
MOQ: 50 pairs

TOP SELLERS

Sock Shoe
CPS-SS
Starting at $84.59 (R)
Qty: <25* pairs

Cozy Cape
BF-H-1
Starting at $58.33 (R)
Qty: <25* pairs

Fuzzy Slippers
CPS-FS
Starting at $69.60 (R)
Qty: <25* pairs

The Slide
CPS-SLI
Starting at $55.83 (R)
Qty: <25* pairs



Fuzzy Socks
CS-F

Starting at $18.88 (R)
MOQ: 150 pairs

Stash Socks
CS-POC

Starting at $10.53 (R)
MOQ: 200 pairs

Polyester Hoodie
HP-1

Starting at $66.25 (R)
Qty: <25* pairs

The Midwest
CPS-MID
Starting at $86.74 (R)
Qty: <25* pairs

The Scoots
CPS-SCO

Starting at $81.73 (R)
Qty: <25* pairs

The SlipOn
CPS-SO
Starting at $81.73 (R)
Qty: <25* pairs



What makes Sock101 Different?

We brough custom
socks to the industry. 

We are the OG.

1st t o the
indust ry

A+ SAGE Supplier,
PM Gold Supplier, 

Fastest Growing Supplier, etc.

MULTIPLE
AWARDS

We have the best service.
You come first to us.

White glove
se rv ice

We can PMS color match!

PMS COLOR
MATCHING

FREE mockups in
24 hours or less!

FREE
MOCKUPS

Best pricing on larger 
volume orders!

COMPETITIVE
PRICING

We can kit your order too!
Any box size!

WE KIT
TOO

Factories in China and India.

MULTIPLE
MANUFACTURErS

We don’t sell direct like some
other sock companies...(you know

who...)

NO DIRECT
SALES

200 needle count so we
can knit smaller details

HIGHEST
NEEDLE COUNT

50 pair minimum!
(CS-1 & CS-AT)

LOWEST
MINIMUMS

Delivery is 15-20 business days
after the order is placed.

FASTEST
TURNAROUND



CUSTOM COZY KIT

*Fuzzy Blanket/Cozy Cape, Fuzzy Slippers, Fuzzy Socks, Custom Box

KIT-3
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50 pairs MOQ
CS-1
DRESS SOCKS

Starting at $14.15 (R)

150 pairs MOQ
CS-F

FUZZY SOCKS

Starting at $18.88 (R)

200 pairs MOQ
CS-POC
POCKET SOCKS

Starting at $10.53 (R)

100 pairs MOQ
CS-NS

NO SHOW SOCKS

Starting at $9.47 (R)

100  pairs MOQ
CS-I-03D
INFANT SOCKS

Starting at $11.12 (R)

CUSTOM SOCKS



50  pairs MOQ
CS-C-AT

CREW ATHLETIC

Starting at $15.67 (R)

50  pairs MOQ
CS-AA
SHORT ATHLETIC

Starting at $12.30 (R)

100  pairs MOQ
CS-WOOL
WOOL SOCKS

Starting at $18.88 (R)

200 pairs MOQ
CS-Y

NON SLIP SOCK

Starting at $12.60 (R)

300  pairs MOQ
CS-COMP

COMPRESSION

Starting at $18.13 (R)
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The Midwest
CPS-MIDC PS-CHAR CPS-CRU

CPS-WARC PS-DRIF

CUSTOM PRINTED SHOES
*Less than 12 pairs add $50(R) for a set up fee

The Chariot The Cruiser

The Drifter

CPS-FF
The Flip Flop

CPS-AQ
The Aqua

The Warrior

CPS-SLI
The Slide

QTY Price (R)
1*
25
50
100
250

$86.74
$80.63
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00

500 $59.17
+1,000 Call Us!

QTY Price (R)
1*
25
50

100
250

$55.83
$53.75
$50.42
$47.08
$45.42

+500 Call Us!

QTY Price (R)
1*
25
50

100
250

$54.58
$49.58
$39.58
$34.58
$32.08

+500 Call Us!

QTY Price (R)
1*
25
50
100
250

$54.58
$49.58
$39.58
$34.58
$32.08

+500 Call Us!



The Flyer The Dan
CPS-FLYC PS-DAN

The Slip On
CPS-SO

The Air Force
CPS-AF1

The White
CPS-WHI

The Smith
CPS-SMI

The Scoots
CPS-SCO

QTY
Price (R)

1*
$89.80

25
$82.92

50
$74.58

100
$69.17

250
$62.92

500
$62.08

1000
$61.25

+1,000
Call Us!

QTY Price (R)
1*
25
50

100
250

$81.73
$75.63
$68.33
$63.33
$58.33

500 $57.50
+1,000 Call Us!



CUSTOM PRINTED SHOES
*Less than 12 pairs add $50(R) for a set up fee

CPS-SS
The Sock Shoe

Classic BootBoots with Fur Work Boot
CPS-FB CPS-CLBC PS-WB

The Clogs
CPS-CLOG

Fuzzy Slippers
CPS-FS

QTY
Price (R)

1*
$98.14

25
$82.92

50
$76.82

100
$70.42

250
$69.58

500
$68.75

1000
$68.33

+1,000
Call Us!

QTY Price (R)
500

1,000
2,500
5,000
10,000

$34.92
$32.08
$27.08
$26.25
$25.42

+10K Call Us!

QTY Price (R)
1*
25
50

100
250

$69.60
$66.42
$51.42
$43.25
$38.25

+500 Call Us!

QTY Price (R)
1*
25
50
100
250

$84.59
$79.17
$72.92
$68.25
$64.58

+500 Call Us!
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KNITTED
SCARVES

QTY Price (R)
250
500

1,000
2,500
5,000

$17.50
$14.75
$14.37
$13.77
$13.22

+5,000 Call Us!



Small (40x50”) Medium (50x60”) Large (60x80”)

(Black Fur)Cozy Cape (White Fur)Cozy Cape

(Black Fur)Fuzzy Blanket (White Fur)Fuzzy Blanket

CUSTOM BLANKETS & COZY CAPES

BF-1

BF-H-1

BF-1

BF-H-1

QTY
Price (R)

1*
$58.33

25
$57.92

50
$52.48

100
$48.32

250
$44.17

500
$43.58

1000
$43.50

+1,000
Call Us!





a.
c. e.

c. Polyester Hoodie Shirt with Gaiter
HSG-1

b. Polyester Long Sleeve Shirt
LST-1

a. Polyester T-Shirt
T-1

QTY
Price (R)

*1
$34.17

25
$34.00

50
$33.75

100
$33.67

250
$33.58

500
$33.33

+1,000
Call Us!

QTY
Price (R)

1*
$35.50

25
$35.33

50
$35.08

100
$35.00

250
$34.92

500
$34.67

+1,000
Call Us!

QTY
Price (R)

1*
$59.50

25
$58.33

50
$57.83

100
$56.33

250
$54.67

500
$46.50

+1,000
Call Us!

CUSTOM APPAREL
*Less than 12 pairs add $50(R) for a set up fee



b.d.f.

f. Fuzzy Jacket
H-PJ-1

e. Polyester Hoodie
HP-1

d. Polyester Gaiter Hoodie
HPG-1

QTY
Price (R)

1*
$67.92

25
$66.50

50
$63.58

100
$59.58

250
$53.75

500
$45.83

+1,000
Call Us!

QTY
Price (R)

1*
$66.25

25
$64.83

50
$61.92

100
$57.92

250
$52.08

500
$49.17

+1,000
Call Us!

QTY
Price (R)

1*
$74.92

25
$72.92

50
$70.75

100
$66.25

250
$60.83

500
$57.92

+1,000
Call Us!







Custom box (outside print only), Blanket/Cape and Slippers
Kit 1

Starting at $112.70 (R), for 50 qty

Custom box (outside print only), Dress/Athletic Socks, Blanket/Cape and Slippers
Kit 2

Starting at $125.82 (R), for 50 qty

Custom box (outside print only), Fuzzy Socks, Blanket/Cape and Slippers
Kit 3

Starting at $110.62 (R), for 150 qty

Custom box (outside print only) and Slide Sandals
Kit 4

Starting at $64.57 (R), for 50 qty

KIT 1

KIT 2

KIT 3

KIT 4

CUSTOM KITS



Custom box (outside print only) and Flip Flop/Aqua Shoes
Kit 5

Starting at $55.25 (R), for 50 qty

Custom box (outside print only) and Knitted Shoes
Kit 6

Starting at $87.07 (R), for 50 qty

Custom box (outside print only) and Warrior/Chariot/Midwest/Cruiser/Drifter Shoes
Kit 7

Starting at $84.15 (R), for 50 qty

Custom box (outside print only) and Clog/Fuzzy Slipper Shoes
Kit 8

Starting at $65.57 (R), for 50 qty

KIT 5

KIT 8

KIT 6

KIT 7
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